
*Revised 9/25/2018 *Schedule subject to change #flyPBI

AIRLINE                                                       DESTINATION                                                 FREQUENCY

Air Canada
                                                  Montreal - YUL                                                      1x Daily

                                                                     Toronto - YYZ                                                       2x Daily
                                                                    Charlotte - CLT                                                      5x Daily
                                                                    Chicago - ORD                                                      2x Daily
American Airlines                                         Dallas - DFW                                                       3x Daily
                                                                   New York - LGA                                                     1x Daily
                                                                 Philadelphia - PHL                                                   3x Daily
                                                                 Washington - DCA                                                   2x Daily
BahamasAir                                           Marsh Harbour - MHH                                        M/Tu/Th/F/Sa/Su
                                                                      Atlanta - ATL                                                      13x Daily
                                                                     Boston - BOS                                                       1x Daily
Delta Airlines                                                Detroit - DTW                                                       2x Daily
                                                                   New York - LGA                                                     6x Daily
                                                                    New York - JFK                                                     3x Daily
                                                                    Cleveland- CLE                                                    Tu/Th/Su
                                                                   Columbus- CMH                                                       M/F
                                                                  Long Island - ISP                                                    1x Daily
Frontier Airlines                                        Philadelphia - PHL                                                  Tu/Th/Su
                                                                   Pittsburgh - PIT                                                       W/Sa
                                                             Raleigh-Durham - RDU                                              Tu/Th/Su
                                                                    St. Louis - STL                                                     Tu/Th/Su
                                                                     Trenton - TTN                                                       1x Daily
                                                                     Boston - BOS                                                       5x Daily
                                                                    Hartford - BDL                                                      1x Daily
                                                                    New York - JFK                                                     5x Daily
JetBlue Airways                                         New York - LGA                                                     3x Daily
                                                                    Newark - EWR                                                      4x Daily
                                                                 Washington - DCA                                                  1x Daily
                                                                 Westchester - HPN                                                  4x Daily
SILVER                                                  Marsh Harbour - MHH                                       Summer Seasonal
                                                                      Atlanta - ATL                                                       2x Daily
                                                                   Baltimore - BWI                                                     5x Daily
                                                                   Chicago - MDW                                                   Sa 3/9-4/6
                                                                       Dallas- DAL                                                     Su 3/10-4/7
Southwest Airlines                                      Hartford - BDL                                                    Sa 3/9-4/6
                                                                  Long Island - ISP                                                    2x Daily
                                                                   New York - LGA                                                         Sa
                                                                  Providence - PVD                                                 Sa 3/9-4/6
                                                                    St. Louis - STL                                                    Sa 3/9-4/6
                                                                 Atlantic City - ACY                                                   1x Daily
Spirit Airlines                                                Boston - BOS                                                       1x Daily
                                                                     Detroit - DTW                                                       1x Daily
                                                                    Chicago - ORD                                                      2x Daily
United Airlines                                              Houston- IAH                                                       1x Daily
                                                                    Newark - EWR                                                     10x Daily
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Atlanta                                      ATL
                                      Delta Airlines                                     13x Daily

                                                                                          Southwest Airlines                                  2x Daily
Atlantic City                             ACY                                      Spirit Airlines                                      1x Daily
Baltimore                                  BWI                                  Southwest Airlines                                  5x Daily
                                                                                              Delta Airlines                                      1x Daily
Boston                                     BOS                                    JetBlue Airways                                    5x Daily
                                                                                              Spirit Airlines                                      1x Daily
Charlotte                                  CLT                                   American Airlines                                  5x Daily
                                                MDW                                       Southwest                                        1x Daily
Chicago                                   ORD                                     United Airlines                                     2x Daily
                                                                                           American Airlines                                  2x Daily
Cleveland                                 CLE                                    Frontier Airlines                                   Tu/Th/Su
Columbus                                CMH                                    Frontier Airlines                                       M/F

Dallas
                                       DAL                                  Southwest Airlines                               Su: 3/9-4/7

                                                DFW                                  American Airlines                                  3x Daily

Detroit
                                     DTW                                      Delta Airlines                                      2x Daily

                                                                                              Spirit Airlines                                      1x Daily

Hartford
                                   BDL                                    JetBlue Airways                                    1x Daily

                                                                                          Southwest Airlines                               Sa: 3/9-4/6
Houston                                    IAH                                      United Airlines                                     1x Daily

Long Island                               ISP                                     Frontier Airlines                                    1x Daily
                                                                                          Southwest Airlines                                  2x Daily

Marsh Harbour
                       MHH                                       Bahamasair                               M/Tu/Th/F/ Sa/Su

                                                                                              Silver Airways                             Summer Seasonal
Montreal                                   YUL                                        Air Canada                                        1x Daily

New York
                                 JFK                                       Delta Airlines                                      3x Daily

                                                                                            JetBlue Airways                                    5x Daily
                                                                                           American Airlines                                  1x Daily
New York                                  LGA                                      Delta Airlines                                      6x Daily
                                                                                            JetBlue Airways                                    3x Daily

Newark                                    EWR
                                   JetBlue Airways                                    4x Daily

                                                                                             United Airlines                                    10x Daily

Philadelphia                             PHL
                                  American Airlines                                  3x Daily

                                                                                            Frontier Airlines                                   Tu/Th/Su
Pittsburgh                                 PIT                                     Frontier Airlines                                     We/Sa
Providence                               PVD                                  Southwest Airlines                               Sa: 3/9-4/6
Raleigh-Durham                      RDU                                    Frontier Airlines                                   Tu/Th/Su

St. Louis                                   STL
                                    Frontier Airlines                                   Tu/Th/Su

                                                                                          Southwest Airlines                               Sa: 3/9-4/6
Toronto                                     YYZ                                        Air Canada                                        2x Daily
Trenton                                     TTN                                    Frontier Airlines                                    1x Daily

Washington                             DCA
                                  American Airlines                                  2x Daily

                                                                                            JetBlue Airways                                    1x Daily
Westchester                            HPN                                    JetBlue Airways                                    4x Daily
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